JAROStAWIEC - PUCHARY REGIONALNE NORDIC WALKING - 5 KM

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: M65-69

Participant

Puchary Regionalne Nordic Walking 2019

5 km

BASPGRT

Jarostawiec \
2019-06-29 .
Jarostawiec

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Start_All

4km

Pace
min/km

CZEKAJtO Franciszek
BUCZKOWSKI Jerzy
DUDEK Edward
KULCZYCKI Jan

A W NR

Total 4 results.

Start_All
Number Club Category MCat Zét. kartki Czer. kartki 2.5km
5 REMI M65-69 1 00:15:29
4 M65-69 2 00:15:33
8 M65-69 3 00:16:19
32 M65-69 4 00:21:00

00:18:32
00:18:36
00:19:29
00:25:02

00:36:54.85
00:37:29.90
00:39:28.20
00:50:12.00

+00:00:35 (1.6%)
+00:02:33 (6.5%)
+00:13:17 (26.5%)

7:23
7:30
7:53
10:02

8.1 (100%)
8 (98.8%)
7.6 (93.8%)
6 (74.1%)
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